Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Annual Moringa
Ashgourd
Babycorn
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Butter bean
Butter bean

Soya bean
Soya bean
Cabbage
Capsicum
Chilli Bajji
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Variety

Vegetables
Agathikeerai

Fenugreek-Leaves

Thandu
Arakkeerai
Paalakeerai
Ponnakkanni
Vallaraikeerai
Local

Round

Local
Udumalaipet
Nadu
Udanpari
Local

Big

Small

Local

Keeri
Keeri-Pal
Keeri-Rose
Green
Bhavaani

Big

Small

Big

Small

Local

Local

Local
Kodaikanal-1
Ooty
Kodaikanal-2
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Retall Price

3.00/Kattu
15.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
15.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
15.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

2.50/Kattu
8.00/Kattu
2.50/Kattu
2.50/Kattu
2.50/Kattu
3.00/Kattu
10.00/Kattu
3.00/Kattu
5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg



Cauliflower-
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves

Cowpea - vegetable type

Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion
Paprika
Peas-Green
Peas-Green
Potato

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Bangalore-Big
Bangalore-Medium
Dindigul-Big
Dindigul-Medium
Dindigul-Small
Samba-Thalayam
Samba-Pavur
Round
Pannaikadu
Bangalore
Dindigul-New
Othakadi
Local

Local

Local
Kovilpatti
Nadu

Local
Othakadi
Othakadi

Ring

Jerman
Murungai
Dindigul

Nice

Pattai

Belt

Small

Small
Bellary-Big
Bellary-New
Dindigul
Kodaikanal
Local
Kodaikanal
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50.00/Piece
40.00/Piece
40.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00-40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

45.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
32.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00-50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
40.00-45.00/Kg
23.00-30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

35.00/Kg



Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Snakegourd
Tapioca
Coccinia
Coccinia
Tomato
Tomato

Tomato
|un||p

Amla
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Banana
Banana
Banana
Banana
Banana
Banana
Banana
Banana
Grapes
Grapes
Grapes
Grapes
Guava
Jack

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Ividuuidl vidl Ket

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Agra

Local
Local
Nadu
Banglore
Nadu

Long
Short
Local
Banglore
Local
Nadu
Round
Banglore
Locadil
Fruits
Local
Washington
Fuji
Royalkala
Maharaja
Poovan
Rasthali
Karpooravalli
Nadu
Sakkai
Red-Banana
Malaivalai
Green-G9
Panner
Thilkush
Black
Green
Local
Guruvayur
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35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

4U.uuIny

60.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

4.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
10.00/Piece

10.00-12.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

200-500.00/Piece

28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
14.00/Kg

ou.uuIny

50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
78.00-85.00/Kg

100.00-110.00/Kg

3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
30.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

100.00-300.00/Piece



Lemon

Lemon

Lemon

Litchi

Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Musk Melon
Sathgudi

Sapota

Papaya
Strawberry
Sitapalam
Pineapple
Pineapple

Plum
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Watermelon
Watermelon
Mangusta

Pear

kiwi

Naval Palam
llanthai

Chrysanthemum

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Madurai Market

Big
Medium
Local
Small
Australian
Nagpur
KodaiKanal
Punjab
Nagpur
Nadu
Kallamani
Kallamani-Colour
Sapota
Imambasanth
Local
Dindigul
Kabul
Local

Local

Local

Big

Small
Dindigul
Kabul
Dindigul
Nadu
Bangalore
Kodaikonal
Ooty

Local

Local

Local

Flowers
Local
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1

5.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
350.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

120.00-140.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
150.00/Box
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

120.00-140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg

400.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
45.00/Piece
200.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
300.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
120.00/Box
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

70.00-100.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

330.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
160.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

80.00-100.00/Kg



Chrysanthemum-Cut flowers Madurai Market Local 1 50.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Chrysanthemum-White Madurai Market Local 1 - -
Cock’s comb Madurai Market Local 1  120.00/Kg 80.00-100.00/Kg
Crossandra Madurai Market Local 1 - 1500.00/Kg
Jasmine- Pitchi/Jathimalli Madurai Market Local 1 - 400.00/Kg
Jasmine-Malligai Madurai Market Local 1 - 800.00/Kg
Jasmine-Mullai Madurai Market Local 1 - 500.00/Kg
Lotus Madurai Market Big 1  7.00/Flower 6.00/Flower
Lotus Madurai Market Small 1  5.00/Flower 3.00/Flower
Marigold Madurai Market Local 1  120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
Maruvu Madurai Market Local 1  15.00/Bundle 12.00/Bundle
Nerium Madurai Market Local 1 - 150.00/Kg
Marikolundhu Madurai Market Local 1 = -
Rose Madurai Market Panner 1  200.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Rose Madurai Market Button-Red 1  100.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Rose Madurai Market Button-Yellow 1 170.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Rose Madurai Market Button-Orange 1 170.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Rose Madurai Market Pattu 1 - 100.00/Kg
Rose Madurai Market Tajmahal 1 - 160.00/Bundle
Rose Madurai Market Ooty 1 - 50.00/Bundle
Patchai poo Madurai Market Local 1 10.00/Bundle 8.00/Bundle
Madras Malli Madurai Market Madras 1 - 700.00/Kg
Tuberose Madurai Market Local 1  250.00/Kg 200.00/Kg
Tulsi Madurai Market Local 1  40.00/Kg 20.00-30.00/Kg
Bael Madurai Market Local 1 120.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Aharugam Pul Madurai Market Local 1  50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Spices & Plantation Crops
Cardamom Madurai Market Dindigul 1 1000.00/Kg 920.00/Kg
Cinnamon Madurai Market Dindigul 1  800.00/Kg 720.00/Kg
Clove Madurai Market Dindigul 1 1200.00/Kg 1100.00/Kg
Jeeragam Madurai Market Dindigul 1 160.00/Kg 145.00/Kg
Fennel Madurai Market Dindigul 1  180.00/Kg 165.00/Kg
Fenugreek Madurai Market Dindigul 1  100.00/Kg 75.00/Kg
Garlic Madurai Market Dindigul 1  140.00/Kg 100.00/Kg



Garlic
Ginger
Ginger
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Areca nut
Betelvine
Betelvine
Cashewnut
Kissmiss
Badam
Pistha
Poppy Seeds
Rock candy
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Valai ilai
Valai ilai

*Price details collected from Mattuthavani Vegetable market,Mattuthavani flower market and

Simakkal Fruit market

Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market
Madurai Market

Dindigul-New
Dindigul-New
Dindigul
Dindigul
Dindigul
Dindigul
Dindigul
Local
Nadu
White
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Big
Medium
Small
Big
Small
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100.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
750.00/Kg
1500.00/Kg
380.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
10.00/Aduku
5.00/Aduku

80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
820.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
520.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
730.00/Kg
1350.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
16.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
300.00/Kattu
100.00-200.00/Kattu



